
Spring 2025 SOL Test Schedule  

School: Noel C. Taylor – Middle School Program 

Mon. May 05 
SOL REVIEW 

Tues. May 06 
8th English 

 

Wed. May 07 
6th English 

 

Thurs. May 08 
7th English 

 

Fri. May 09 
8th IRWriting 

     

Mon. May 12 
MS 

MAKEUP/EXP 
- English 

 
SOL REVIEW 

 

Tues. May 13 
6th Math  

 

Wed. May 14 
 7th Math 

 

Thurs. May 15 
 8th Math 

 

 

Fri. May 16 
MS 

MAKEUP/EXP - 
Math 

     

Mon. May 19 
SOL Review   

 

Tues. May 20 
8TH Science 

Wed. May 21 
SOL Review  

 

MAKEUP/EXP 

- Science 

 

Thurs. May 22 
8TH History 

 

Fri. May 23 
MS 

MAKEUP/EXP - 
History 

 

Mon. May 26 
HOLIDAY: NO 

SCHOOL 
 

Tues. May 27 
MS English & 

History  
Virtual 

Students 
 
 

Wed. May 28 
MS Math & 

Science 
Virtual 

Students 
 
 

Thurs. May 29 
 

 MAKEUP/EXP 
All MS 

Students 

Fri. May 30 
 

MAKEUP/EXP 
All MS 

Students 

 

• Students may leave after completing test if parent is able to pick up  
• If students cannot be picked up, students will get remediation and enrichment 
• When students are complete with test, they will go to a holding room - Cafeteria 
• The Testing Coordinator will provide materials. 
• On SOL review days, students will receive remediation in the nearest upcoming 

SOL.  
• Students will only attend on their exam days, all students are expected to attend on 

SOL Review days (Virtual students will NOT attend in-person on SOL review days, 
they will receive a study packet)  
 

  



Spring 2025 SOL Test Schedule  

School: Noel C. Taylor – High School Program 

Mon. May 05 
SOL REVIEW 

 
Wise/WKPR 

AM 

Tues. May 06 
Reading AM 

 

Wed. May 07 
Reading PM 

 

Thurs. May 08 
Reading 
Virtual 

Students 
 

Fri. May 09 
HS 

MAKEUP/EXP 
- Reading  

     

Mon. May 12 
SOL REVIEW 

 
Wise/WKPR 

PM 
 

Tues. May 13 
HS Alg 1 AM  

 

Wed. May 14 
HS Alg 1 PM 

 

Thurs. May 15 
 HS GEOM 

AM/PM 

 
 

Fri. May 16 
HS Alg/Geom 

Virtual 
Students  

     

Mon. May 19 
SOL Review 

 

Wise/WKPR 

Virtual 

Students   

 

Tues. May 20 
 HS Earth 
Science 
AM/PM 

Wed. May 21 
HS BIOLOGY 

AM/PM  

 

 

Thurs. May 22 
HS WHistory 

AM/PM 
 

Fri. May 23 
HS US/VA 
HISTORY 

AM/PM 
 

Mon. May 26 
HOLIDAY: NO 

SCHOOL 
 

Tues. May 27 
HS Earth 
Science & 
Biology – 

Virtual 
Students 

Wed. May 28 
HS WHistory 

& US/VA 
HISTORY – 

Virtual 
Students 

Thurs. May 29 
HS  

MAKEUP/EXP  
AM/PM/Virtual 

Fri. May 30 
HS 

MAKEUP/EX 
 

AM/PM/Virtual 

 

• Students may leave after completing test if parent is able to pick up  
• If students cannot be picked up, students will get remediation and enrichment  
• When students are complete with test, they will go to a holding room - Cafeteria 
• The Testing Coordinator will provide materials. 
• On SOL review days, students will receive remediation in the nearest upcoming 

SOL.  
• Students will only attend on their exam days; all students are expected to attend on 

SOL Review days (Virtual students will NOT attend in-person on SOL review days, 
they will receive a study packet) 
 

 


